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Najlepsze wyniki wg punktow
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Punkty: AQUA 2024

Mezczyzn

=

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

36.
37.

39.
40.
41.

43.
44.
45.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

©CoNOGO~WDN

MAMAJ Jan
ADAMCZYK Wojciech

SZCZOTKOWSKI Aleksander

DOLOTA Oskar
FEDIRKO Svitoslav
CHMIELEWSKI Jan
SIEK Jan

LIPIEC Wiktor
KOWALCZYK Mikotaj
WOJTASZEK Kajetan

. MOLDYSZ Konrad

SERGEJ Stanistaw

. LIPIEC Krystian

. CHOJNACKI Wojciech
. GAWRYLCZYK Tomasz
. PACZEK Tymon

. SIEJKA Julia

. KOZARZEWSKI Piotr

. DABROWSKI Filip

. KALINOWSKI Maksymilian
. ZABEK Stanistaw

. NARAJCZYK Jakub
. SZAKOWSKI Mitosz
. JANOWSKI Wincenty
. STYLINSKI Adam

. RODZIK Michat

. ORANIEC Grzegorz

PAWLAK Antoni
WOZNIAK Ryszard
BASIAK Tymoteusz
GAJDA Tymon
BURDYNSKI Hubert
MALENDA Tymoteusz
KOWALSKI Bartosz
PRUS Michat

WRONA Witold
ADAMEK Mikotaj
KENDRA Jakub
LEWANDOWSKI Stefan
KUJAWSKI Piotr
KITALA Maksymilian
JACHIMOWSKI Jan
WOJTAS Antoni
DOBRZYNSKI Bartosz
KOWALSKI Tymoteusz
WISNIEWSKI Henryk
WOJCIK Dawid
SWIECKI Adam
MARCINIAK Jan
ELWARD Aleksander
PROKOPCZYK Kacper
KOSLA Aleksander
TKACZYK Artur
MARCINKOW Adam
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REDZISZ Natalia
KOLNIERZAK Gabriela
KANIEWSKA Klara
MICHALAK Antonina
MIERZEJEWSJA Alicja
ZUKOWSKA Julia
MACIESZKO Oliwia
SZYDLOWSKA Lidia
SARBA-RUSJAN Mila
HOLUBEK Wiktoria

. SZAJKO Maria

. STEFANSKA Joanna

. WROBLEWSKA Helena
. MROZIK Kornelia

MARCZYNSKA Pola
IDZIOR Helena
KADZIELSKA Barbara
ROMINSKA Julia
ROZYCKA Malwina
IDZIOR Helena
KOKOSZKA Marta
ZUKOWSKA Magdalena
ROZEK Marianna
KOWALSKA Alicja
MARCINIAK Zuzanna
MARCZYNSKA Pola
BURDYNSKA Barbara
SZYLARSKA-SAWICKA Janina
SZOSTAK Jagoda
GORNIAK Natalia
CZARNOCKA Nikola
MLOSEK Laura
TOMASIEWICZ Julia
SKOKOWSKA Anna
BRANDENBURG Patrycja
PLUCIENNICZAK Magda
DEJA Michalina
DRAPINSKA Antonina
CUPER Aniela

PAMULA Zofia
OLSZANKA Gabriela
ROZALSKA Kornelia
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